23  CapHaBcbkuin borgaH (K)
39 OnaHaceHKO €BreH

13 beckopoBaHuin aHnno
5 CteubkoB Tumyp

55 Hsabene HibaHro OxyHiop IBaH
6 Mpuxonbko Knim

11 TaTtapkoB MukuTa

14 JlyHboB Makcum

10  XOMYeHOBCbKMI OAMUTPO
94 3apepaka Makcum

20  MuKuUTUWUH ApTyp
3anacHi

33 Kniwyk AHApin

1 Xoma borpaH

15 BepHuayb Bitanin

2 Pabos B'syecnas

7 MoHeOeNbHIK AHApIN

17 CemoTiok Bnagnucnas

22 LeB4eHKO eHunc

97 KopabniH Tumyp

77  Kapnycb 3axap

TpeHep

®okKiH Irop

7%

VBET Jlira
2022/23 22-in Typ, MaT4 Nel75

Hegning, 23.04.2023, 15:00, "TipHukK", Kpusuni Pir. 18°C.

«Kpusbac» Kpusnia Pir

ApbiTp:

BanakiH Mukona
AcucTeHT 1:
3anopoxxeHko OMnTpo
ACUCTEHT 2:

Ckobns BiTanin

4-vi apbiTp:

KpuByLWKiH OMUTPO
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
KpaH OnekcaHap

2:3

o
b 9
~TOrHoMoP e

«4opHomopeub» Opeca

12
9

45
79
23
5

7

20
39
18
19

Henorozos AMnTpo
MyTps Inng (K)
Bparapy Makcum
Cantok Bonogummp
Bacunbes OnekcaHap
lN'yyek Jlyka

Ky3uk OpecTt
ABarimMaH ApTyp
bapibaHra 3iri
Hem4yeHko OnekcaHgp
AnedipeHko OaHuin

3anacHi

44
1

29
33
8

89
3

11
77
17
31
25

MacT €BreH
BapakyTa [aHuno
Binun Makcum

CeniH €BreH

3an0s EBreHin
MoniTnno Ceprin
€pmakoB BiTanin
naokun OnekcaHap
LWTorpiH AHapin
tOcos OAMutpo
YepTKoeB IHan
BonTixoBCbKMn Makcum

TpeHep
"purop4yyk PomaH

Henerar:

Cywko leHHagin
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VBET Jlira, 2022/23, 22- Typ, MaT4 Ne175
Hegings, 23.04.2023, 15:00, "TipHuK", Kpusunn Pir. 18°C.

«Kpusbac» Kpusuia Pir 3 «YopHomopeub» Opeca
40' > 19 AnedipeHko [daHuin
94 3agepaka Makcum ® 58'
14 JlyHboB MaKcum ® 62'
66' ) 7 Kysuk OpecT
66' 79 Cantok Bonoanmump
13 beckopoBaiHuin aHnno 71
77 @ 19 AnedipeHko [JaHuin
14 JlyHb0B Makcum ,
7 TNOHEOENBLHIK AHAPIN N /8
\ 5 IN'y4yek Jlyka
79 N 3 EpMakoB BiTanin
85' 12 Henoronos MnTpo
11 TaTtapkoB MukunTa ,
17 CemoTloK Bnagucnas N 86
88 19 AnedpipeHko Januin
90" 4 20 ABarimMsaH ApTyp
25 BONTIXOBCbKUI MaKcuM
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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